## A00577

(Re	equestor's Name)	)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	
٠	Office Use O	nlv



400263683534

09/02/14--01032--008 \*\*61.25

SEERUTARY OF STATE

I I: 06

SEP - 9 2014 T CLINE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of	Section Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT: WOF	RTH AVENUE AS	SSOCIATES, LTI	<b>D</b> .	_
	(Name of	Foreign Limited Partnersh	ip or Limited Liability Lim	ited Partnership)	
The en	nclosed Notice	e of Cancellation and f	Fee(s) are submitted for	filing.	
Please	return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
LAV	RENCE A	A. SILVESTRI, E	SQ.		
		(Contact Person)			
THE	GOODM	AN COMPANY			<b>⊇</b>
		(Firm/Company)		ALL SEC	= .
777	S. FLAGL	ER DRIVE, #110	01 EAST	圣四	7011 SEP -2 PM 1: 06
		(Address)		ASS ASS	2- q.
WES	ST PALM	BEACH, FL 334	01	mo mo	7
		(City, State and Zip Code)		ന ഗ് ന ശ് ന ന	
				크림 공급	00
For fu	rther informa	tion concerning this m	atter, please call:	27	-
LAW	RENCE A	A. SILVESTRI	_at ( 561 )80	4 4017	
	(Name of Con	tact Person)	(Area Code and E	aytime Telephone Number)	,
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amo	ount:		
\$52.	50 Filing Fee	✓ \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STRE	EET ADDRE	SS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
ZUOI .	executive Cel	HEL CHUIC	i alialiassee,	11 74714	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

## (Name of limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership) PENNSYLVANIA (Jurisdiction of formation) JUNE 9, 1978 (Date authorized to transact business in Florida) This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S. This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Signature of a general partner:

WORTH AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LTD.,

a Pennsylvania limited partnership

By: Esplanade GP LLC, a Flori

Esplanade GP LLC, a Florida limited liability company, its General Partner

By: Goodman Properties, Inc., its Manager

Lawrence A. Silvestri,

Vice President

OH SEP -2 TH 1: 0